Music Service (SD)
1701 W. Legion Dr.
Sioux Falls, SD 57104

Schedule Report for CFIH24 - Combine Fall IN House 24

Team / Site Name

Captain Name

Captain Phone

DFB

The Combine 2

F Around And F Out
The Combine 2

No Skill All Luck
The Combine 2

Take Flight

The Combine 2

Jen Rozeboom

Josh Martens

Leroy Austin

Taylor McNamara

605-366-3131

605-595-0974

605-413-2131

605-595-0974

Week

Date

Home

Away

At

7/28/2024

8/4/2024

8/11/2024

8/18/2024

8/25/2024

9/8/2024

DFB

No Skill All Luck

No Skill All Luck

F Around And F Out

Take Flight
DFB

Take Flight

F Around And F Out

Take Flight
DFB

F Around And F Out

No Skill All Luck
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