

Music Service (SD) 1701 W. Legion Dr. Sioux Falls, SD 57104



Schedule Report for CFIH24 - Combine Fall IN House 24

#	Team / Site Name	Captain Name	Captain Phone
1	DFB	Jen Rozeboom	605-366-3131
	The Combine 2		
2	F Around And F Out	Josh Martens	605-595-0974
	The Combine 2		
3	No Skill All Luck	Leroy Austin	605-413-2131
	The Combine 2		
4	Take Flight	Taylor McNamara	605-595-0974
	The Combine 2		

Week	Date	Home	Away	At
1	7/28/2024			
		DFB	Take Flight	The Combine 2
		No Skill All Luck	F Around And F Out	The Combine 2
2	8/4/2024			
		No Skill All Luck	Take Flight	The Combine 2
		F Around And F Out	DFB	The Combine 2
3	8/11/2024			
		Take Flight	F Around And F Out	The Combine 2
		DFB	No Skill All Luck	The Combine 2
4	8/18/2024			
		Take Flight	DFB	The Combine 2
		F Around And F Out	No Skill All Luck	The Combine 2
5	8/25/2024			
		Take Flight	No Skill All Luck	The Combine 2
		DFB	F Around And F Out	The Combine 2
6	9/8/2024			
		F Around And F Out	Take Flight	The Combine 2
		No Skill All Luck	DFB	The Combine 2

© 2024 Arachnid 360, LLC | Created by LeagueLeader with **ARACHNET** processing